Team Name

Banks Trail Middle School

Ben Lippen

Clinton Middle School

E.P. Todd

Green Charter Middle School Team 1
Green Charter Middle School Team 2
Irmo Middle School

Laing Middle School

Langston Charter Middle School
Meadow Glen Middle School Team 1
Meadow Glen Middle School Team 2
Palmetto Academy

Anato Diseas Elastic Myster Potions

my & Crime e Dynami Launch Experi y and
Physiol Battery Boomil Circuit Buster Density Detecti c ed mental Game Heredit Herpet Meteor Archite Poison
ogy Buggy ever Lab s Lab ves Planet Glider Design Fossils On y ology ology «cture s
5 9 5 7 2 2 5 3 6 2 2 4 11 2 11 7 2
9 14 14 9 3 9 9 12 14 12 8 12 6 3 12 5 9
1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 4 5 1 7 1 1 1 10
1 4 11 10 9 11 11 9 10 11 10 11 12 5 10 6 11
2 1 5 10 8 4 1 2 10 9 9 3 4 4 4 6
13 1" 3 11 12 14 14 6 1 7 13 10 8 6 3 13 7
4 8 7 3 6 4 8 8 9 3 5 8 2 7 8 1 10
10 7 10 12 11 5 10 7 8 9 13 6 9 12 5 2 12
3 5 4 4 7 3 6 11 3 6 6 2 4 1" 6 8 5
6 6 8 2 4 10 7 10 11 8 4 5 7 9 9 9 8
8 10 9 8 8 6 2 4 7 4 3 3 10 10 2 3 3
7 3 6 6 5 7 3 5 5 1 7 1 5 8 7 1" 4

**Events your team did not participate in received 13 points

Scores are considered
official 48 hours after the start
of the awards ceremony.

Scores are considered
official 48 hours after the start
of the awards ceremony.

Your score represents your team's placement in each event.

Participation = N points (12)

Your score represents your team's placement in each event.

Participation = N points (15)

No Show = N+1 points (13)
N = number of schools registered for the tournament (12)

No Show = N+1 points (16)
N = number of schools registered for the tournament (15)

N o ~NNO®O S s wo ©
S ® ® N BN 2 ©

Thermo
dynami

10

2
1

11
12

5

B WO N ®o

Water
Quality Do It

10
9
1

11

DQ = N+2 points (17)

TOTAL PLACE

136
210

53
219
114
208
130
193
130
161
131
127

w o ® ;o ©



