Team Name	Anato my & Physiol ogy	Battery Buggy	Boom ever	il Circui Lab	Crime Buster s	Density Lab	Detecti	c	Elastic Launch ed Glider	Experi mental	Fossils	Game On	Heredit y	Herpet ology	Meteor ology	Myster y Archite cture	and		Roller Coaste r	Solar System	Thermo dynami cs		Write It Do It	TOTAL	PLACE
Banks Trail Middle School	5			5	7 2	2 2	2 5	3	6	6 2	2		4 11	2	2 11	1 7		2 10	ç	5	10	0 10) 7	136	
Ben Lippen	ç	14	. 1	4	9 3	i g	9	12	2 14	1 12	8	1:	2 6	8 3	3 12	2 5	i :	9 7	10	12	2	2 9	9 10	210	
Clinton Middle School	1	1		2	1 1	1	1	2	2 4	1 5	1		7 .	1	1	1 10		1 1	3	3		1 1	1 3	53	
E.P. Todd	11	4	. 1	1 1	10 9	11	11	g	10) 11	10	1	1 12	: 5	5 10	0 6	1	1 9	4	11	11	1 11	1 11	219	
Green Charter Middle School Team 1	2	2 2		1	5 10	8	4	1	2	2 10	g		9 3	6 4	ι	4 4	. (6 4	1	2	12	2 2	2 9	114	
Green Charter Middle School Team 2	13	3 11		3 1	1 12	14	14	6	5 1	1 7	13	10	3 C	6	3 3	3 13		7 11	11	9	ŧ	5 7	7 13	208	
Irmo Middle School	4	8		7	3 6	i 4	8	8	9 9	9 3	5		в 2	2 7	, 8	3 1	1	3 8	5	i 1	6	6 8	3 1	130	
Laing Middle School	10) 7	1	10 1	12 11	5	5 10	7	' 8	3 9	13		6 9	12	2 6	5 2	1:	2 5	e	i 4	8	3 14	4 8	193	
Langston Charter Middle School	3	5 5		4	4 7	· 3	6	11	3	3 6	6		2 4	11	6	6 8		5 12	2	2 7	-	7 4	1 4	130	
Meadow Glen Middle School Team 1	e	6 6		8	2 4	10) 7	10) 11	1 8	4		5 7	, č) (9 9		3 6	7	8	ę	9 6	6 2	161	
Meadow Glen Middle School Team 2	8	3 10		9	8 8	6	i 2	4	7	7 4	3		3 10	10) 2	2 3	:	3 3	6	6		3 5	5 6	131	
Palmetto Academy	7	′ 3		6	6 5	; 7	3	5	5 5	5 1	7		1 8	i 8	3 7	7 11		4 2	12	10	4	1 3	3 5	127	
	**Events	s your tea	m did no	ot participa	ate in receiv	ved 13 po	ints																		
	Scores are considered										Your sco	ore repre	esents your team's placement in each event.												
	official 48 hours after the start																								
	of the awards ceremony.								Participa	ation = N p	points (12)	No Show = N+1 points (13)												
													N = nun	nber of sc	hools regi	istered for	the tourr	ament (12	:)						
	Scores are considered										Your sco	ore repre	sents you	team's pl	acement	in each ev	vent.								
	official 48 hours after the start of the awards ceremony.															NIL C					DO		(47)		
	of the av	wards cere	emony.						Participa	ation = N p	points (15) No Show = N+1 points (16) N = number of schools registered for the tournament (15)									DQ = N	+2 points	(17)			